H16 Efternamn Foérnamn Klubb Tid Poéang

1 Gumaelius Nils Waxholms OK 21.40 50
2 Langerak Jefta Jarfalla OK 23.15 46
3 Roos Daniel Attunda OK 23.28 46
4 Fors Alexander Attunda OK 24.22 44
5 Langerak Isak Jarfalla OK 25.44 40
6 Daniels Anton Attunda OK 25.55 40
7 Gumaelius Anton Waxholms OK 27.03 38
8 Olsson Lukas Vasby OK 28.23 36
9 Carlsson Jonas Sundbybergs IK 32.27 28
10 Jonsson-Wold Grim Sundbybergs IK 33.56 24
11 Hammarstrém Marcus Waxholms OK 40.12 15
12 Reje Niklas Sundbybergs IK 40.59 15
13 Olsson Filip Vasby OK 42.42 15
14 Sturk Oscar Waxholms OK 49.08 15
H14 Efternamn Foérnamn Klubb Tid Poang
1 Perneby Mattias IFK Lidingds Skid o OK  23.02 50
2 Nordstrém Edvin Taby OK 24.01 48
3 Persson Johan OK Osteraker 25.02 46
4 Hanstrom Hanna Taby OK 27.13 40
5 Roos Emil Attunda OK 28.51 38
6 Gustafsson Ludwig OK Osteraker 31.27 32
7 Orbert Nils Attunda OK 32.28 30
8 Wilestedt Christopher Attunda OK 34.15 26
9 Elverd Simon Vasby OK 37.52 20
10 Tistad Mans IFK Lidingds Skid o OK  38.16 18
11 Gustafsson Albin OK Osteraker 41.10 15
12 Redtzer Christian Attunda OK 44.15 15
13 Jonsson-Wold Sindre Sundbybergs IK 44.36 15
14 Brunander Filip Attunda OK 51.15 15
15 Redtzer Axel Attunda OK 59.38 15
16 Kihl Martin Sundbybergs IK 1.01.21 15
17 Svensson Fredrik Bromma-Vallingby SOK 1.01.36 15
18 Eriksson Harald Attunda OK 1.14.08 15
19 Mellin Jakob Sundbybergs IK 1.17.11 15
Persson Arvid Taby OK ej godk 1
Bergfalk Ludwig Jarfalla OK ej godk 1
H12 Efternamn Férnamn Klubb Tid Poang
1 Langerak Benjamin  Jarfalla OK 15.51 50
2 Carlsson Niklas Sundbybergs IK 16.47 48
3 Waldenfjord Noel Jarfalla OK 17.24 46
4 Mankell Oscar Attunda OK 18.09 44
5 Lantto Lukas Bromma-Vallingby SOK 18.21 44
6 Kihl Rasmus Sundbybergs IK 18.59 42
7 Lindell Viktor Attunda OK 19.07 42
8 Enges Oskar Attunda OK 19.45 42
9 Abrahamsson Tobias Sundbybergs IK 19.59 40
10 Lindestam Malte Jarfalla OK 21.12 38
11 Lindén Ludvig Attunda OK 21.47 38
12 Brunander Hampus Attunda OK 22.07 36
13 Boding Petter IFK Lidingds Skid o OK  22.14 36
14 Edvardsson Oskar Jarfalla OK 22.19 36
15 Persson Vidar Taby OK 23.44 34
16 Lindestam Algot Jarfalla OK 23.58 32

17 Hallmén Dennis Jarfalla OK 24.05 32



18 Persson Oskar OK Osteraker 24.58 30

19 Rudander Joel Sundbybergs IK 25.08 30
20 Rudling Mateus IFK Lidingds Skid o OK  27.19 26
21 Melkersson-Dahlen Joel Sundbybergs IK 27.51 26
22 Svensson Jonatan Taby OK 27.55 24
23 Limnefelt Niclas IFK Lidingds Skid o OK  28.48 22
24 Salomon-Soérensen Marcus Attunda OK 32.03 16
25 Johansson Svante Taby OK 3217 16
26 Lindh Christian Sundbybergs IK 33.09 15
27 Wendelius Daniel IFK Lidingds Skid o OK  41.02 15
28 Nordin Anton Attunda OK 54.55 15
29 Hennert Olle Sundbybergs IK 55.19 15
Vestman Jakob OK Osteraker ej godk 1
H10 Efternamn Férnamn Klubb Tid Poang
1 Langerak Johan Jarfalla OK 13.08 50
2 Stahl Jonatan Sundbybergs IK 14.17 46
3 Hanstrom Anton Taby OK 14.23 46
4 Lundbéck Johan Jarfalla OK 15.05 46
5 Albinsson Linus Jarfalla OK 15.54 44
6 Erlandsson Elliot OK Osteraker 17.22 40
7 Lindén Samuel Attunda OK 17.28 40
8 Soderlind Albin Jarfalla OK 19.41 36
9 Bovallius Erik Jarfalla OK 21.12 32
10 Persson Erik OK Osteraker 22.18 30
11 Alfredsson Anton Attunda OK 23.01 30
12 Budweg Tobias OK Osteraker 26.29 22
13 Renberg Adam Waxholms OK 29.36 16
14 Hoppe Max Waxholms OK 31.34 15
15 Jonsson Hampus OK Osteraker 32.58 15
16 Nordin Ludvig Attunda OK 33.39 15
17 Stalas Hornsten Love OK Osteraker 33.44 15
18 Hansson Fredrik Taby OK 43.55 15
D16 Efternamn Férnamn Klubb Tid Poang
1 Bjessmo Emma Bromma-Vallingby SOK 25.03 50
2 Pettersson Sofia Attunda OK 30.42 38
3 Redtzer Isabel Attunda OK 39.45 20
4 Wendelius Jennifer IFK Lidingds Skid o OK  41.05 16
5 Erlandsson Lisa OK Osteraker 45.48 15
6 Granlund Linnéa Taby OK 48.30 15
7 Robertsson Malin Sundbybergs IK 53.11 15
D14 Efternamn Férnamn Klubb Tid Poang
1 Hagrot Emma Taby OK 22.27 50
2 Waldenfjord Rebecca Jarfalla OK 22.54 48
3 Simonsson Astrid Sundbybergs IK 23.42 46
4 Robertsson Ellen Sundbybergs IK 23.58 46
5 Tapper Isabella IFK Lidingds Skid o OK  26.00 42
6 DAngelo Alice Attunda OK 27.38 38
7 Lundqvist Agnes Jarfalla OK 34.39 24
8 Wendelius Evelyn IFK Lidingds Skid o OK  43.31 15
D12 Efternamn Foérnamn Klubb Tid Poang
1 Gumaelius Selma Waxholms OK 18.01 50
2 Albinsson Emmy Jarfalla OK 20.19 44

3 Dahlback Malin OK Osteraker 21.45 42



4 Redtzer Veronica Attunda OK 23.12 38

5 Johansson Linnea Taby OK 24.59 36
6 Thunberg Joy IFK Lidingds Skid o OK  26.59 32
7 Rajan Julia IFK Lidingds Skid o OK  27.15 30
8 Lundback Jonna Jarfalla OK 30.03 24
9 Bjurner Tilda Bromma-Vallingby SOK  31.01 24
10 Redtzer Alicia Attunda OK 34.42 16
11 Bergstrém Jennie Jarfalla OK 38.04 15
12 Lundqvist Isa Jarfalla OK 39.08 15
13 Spennare Alva Attunda OK 39.48 15
14 Danasten Julia Bromma-Vallingby SOK 40.39 15
D10 Efternamn Férnamn Klubb Tid Poang
1 Nilsson Therese OK Osteraker 18.41 50
2 Bogren Kajsa Sundbybergs IK 22.57 40
3 Persson Alexandra OK Osteraker 23.20 40
4 Edvardsson Sofia Jarfalla OK 24 .11 38
5 Ziljat Molly Bromma-Vallingby SOK 26.32 34
6 Falk Tuva Sundbybergs IK 26.35 34
7 Lindh Matilda Sundbybergs IK 30.34 26
8 Hallmén Alice Jarfalla OK 31.25 24
9 Salemyr Sara Bromma-Vallingby SOK 33.51 18
10 Skantze Ida Sundbybergs IK 36.32 15
11 Sandqyvist Lovisa OK Osteraker 36.59 15
12 Bylund Nea Bromma-Vallingby SOK 38.58 15
U4 Efternamn Foérnamn Klubb Tid Poang
1 Malmberg Peter Waxholms OK 33.55 40
2 Ahlbin Jesper Jarfalla OK 36.32 34
3 Salemyr Jakob Bromma-Vallingby SOK 52.41 10
4 Sjostrand Charlotta  OK Osteraker 56.17 10
5 Johansson Patrik Attunda OK 1.10.53 10
U3 Efternamn Férnamn Klubb Tid Poang
1 Karlsson Albin Attunda OK 23.35 40
2 Herbert Anna Taby OK 24.22 38
3 Ericson Ella Sundbybergs IK 30.35 26
4 Bovallius Axel Jarfalla OK 36.42 12
5 Siggstedt Edvin Attunda OK 41.52 10
Brelin Axel IFK Lidingds Skid o OK  ej godk 1
U2 Efternamn Foérnamn Klubb Tid Poang
1 Cole Robert Vasby OK 18.05 40
2 Sturk Clara Waxholms OK 19.07 36
3 Mattsson Amanda IFK Lidingds Skid o OK  19.12 36
4 Collin Mattias Sundbybergs IK 21.03 34
5 Edlund Anna Waxholms OK 21.12 32
6 Hero Erik OK Osteraker 21.32 32
7 Linussson Alice Attunda OK 21.57 32
8 Kyletoft Samuel Vasby OK 22.22 30
9 Fjagers Adam Sundbybergs IK 22.46 30
10 Berggren Ellen IFK Lidingds Skid o OK  22.49 30
11 Ljungberg Elias Taby OK 22.51 30
12 Bagger Amanda Vasby OK 23.25 28
13 Johnsson Pucic Natalie Véasby OK 23.26 28
14 Hanstrom Ida Taby OK 24.03 28

15 Sundin Sara Waxholms OK 25.13 24



16 Lindberg
17 Stahl

18 Hoglund
19 Cole

20 Bernstone
21 Svensson
22 Sodersten
23 Spennare
24 Norrby

25 Sone

26 Malaussene
27 Emmoth
28 Maurin

29 Lindberg
30 Edehag

31 Hornsten Stalas

32 Sahlin
33 Lindstrom

34 Jonsson-Wold

35 Enges
36 Vestman

U2 Efternamn

1 Svensson
2 Carlenstam
3 Nilsson

4 Grunder

5 Sundin

6 Abrahamsson

7 Lindqvist

8 Pleiner

9 Lindell
10 Widehag
10 Waldenfjord
12 Ericson
13 Sandberg
14 Sandquist
15 Carlenstam
16 Halldin
17 CedIof
18 Hoppe
18 Gustafsson
20 Bernstone
21 Roller
22 Grudd
23 Svensson
24 Sone
25 Wretd
26 Nordin
27 Rudander
28 Ilvars
29 Danielsson
30 Ivars
31 Collin
32 Arvidson
33 Runstad
34 Rajan

Eric
Ronja
Tuva
Fredrik
Elsa
Niklas
Isak

Ida
Hampus
Emil
Emeline
Antonia
Linnéa
Lovisa
Hannah
Theo
Daniel
Alexander
Vilde
Wiktor
Ebba

Férnamn
Ellen
Kevin
Linus
William
Sofia
Pontus
Filip
Anton
William
Eskil
Juliet
Viktor
Leo
Joathan
Ida

Max
Stefan
Maja
Malte
Simon
Miia
Cornelia
Ida
Viktor
Erik
Linnea
Markus
Niklas
Sara
Patrik
Kristoffer
Bertil
Mikael
Amelie

Attunda OK
Sundbybergs IK
Waxholms OK

Vasby OK

Waxholms OK

Jarfalla OK

Jarfalla OK

Attunda OK

Jarfalla OK

Attunda OK
Bromma-Vallingby SOK
Jarfalla OK
Sundbybergs IK
Jarfalla OK
Bromma-Vallingby SOK
OK Osteraker
Bromma-Vallingby SOK
Sundbybergs IK
Sundbybergs IK
Attunda OK

OK Osteraker

Klubb
Bromma-Vallingby SOK
Vasby OK

OK Osteraker

Jarfalla OK

Waxholms OK
Sundbybergs IK

Taby OK

Taby OK

Attunda OK
Sundbybergs IK
Jarfalla OK
Sundbybergs IK
Sundbybergs IK
Jarfalla OK

Vasby OK
Bromma-Vallingby SOK
Bromma-Vallingby SOK
Waxholms OK

Attunda OK

Waxholms OK

Jarfalla OK

Vasby OK

Taby OK

Attunda OK

IFK Lidingds Skid o OK
Attunda OK
Sundbybergs IK

Vasby OK

Attunda OK

Vasby OK
Sundbybergs IK

OK Osteraker

OK Osteraker

IFK Lidingds Skid o OK

25.45
26.31
26.35
26.41
27.02
2712
28.28
28.46
30.11
31.22
32.50
33.27
33.40
34.37
37.37
38.39
38.48
40.09
45.50
54.13
56.04

Tid

11.31
12.13
12.25
13.24
13.34
13.45
13.58
14.09
14.10
14.45
14.45
14.47
14.55
15.41
15.52
16.40
16.51
16.53
16.53
17.02
17.06
17.07
17.13
17.59
18.01
19.05
19.25
19.50
19.59
20.18
20.55
21.16
21.30
21.40

24
22
22
22
22
20
18
18
14
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Poang
40
38
38
36
34
34
34
34
34
32
32
32
32
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
26
26
24
24
22
22
22
20
20
20
18



35Falk

36 Davidson

37 Harrysson
Cederbaum

Attunda OK

Jarfalla OK
Sundbybergs IK

OK Osteraker

Taby OK

Waxholms OK

IFK Liding6

Vasby OK

Bromma Vallingby Ol

Maja
Thilda
Tom
Malcolm

1067
1005
928
548
517
480
413
359
351

Sundbybergs IK
Waxholms OK
Attunda OK
Waxholms OK

22.47 16
23.25 14
27.39 10
ej godk 1
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